
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M55 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Stig Bäcklund FIN Oulu, FIN 19/03/1995WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 6.34

GROUP 1
Start:  29/03/2023  14:25:

End: 29/03/2023  14:56:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3133 Slawomir ZAWADA M55 Poland  5.28 788     

2 127 Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMAYER M55 Austria  5.21 764     

3 1143 Thomas STEWENS M55 Germany  5.13 741     

4 1177 Gerd WESTPHAL M55 Germany  5.00 702     

5 3309 Mun Kong WONG M55 Singapore  4.98 695     

6 347 Ludvík HASÍK M55 Czech Republic  4.87 664     

7 1905 ERRICO Antonio D M55 Italy  4.85 657     

8 181 OPSTAL Bert VAN M55 Belgium  4.78 637     

9 940 Ralf KALTENMAIER M55 Germany  4.74 626     

10 861 Matthias GERLACH M55 Germany  4.70 615  PB   

11 2375 Ronny HAUFE M55 Norway  4.60 587     

12 3687 Panagiotis AVRAMIDIS M55 Sweden  4.42 535     

13 1013 Dirk MAXIMOWITZ M55 Germany  4.20 477     

14 3777 Jean-Claude DERIAZ M55 Switzerland  4.07 443     

15 94 Johannes VENTER M55 Australia  4.02 429     

16 2628 Paweł JUREK M55 Poland  3.92 404     

17 1796 Aidan ODONOGHUE M55 Ireland  3.83 380     

18 2576 Marek GRONKIEWICZ M55 Poland  3.78 369     

19 83 BRIEN David O M55 Australia  3.57 317     

171 Sam MICHELS M55 Belgium NM 0     

2706 Jerzy KRAUZE M55 Poland DNS 0     
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I II III

x 5.28 5.28Slawomir ZAWADA

5.16 5.21 5.04Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERMA

x x 5.13Thomas STEWENS

5.00 x 4.83Gerd WESTPHAL

4.84 4.98 4.92Mun Kong WONG

4.87 4.72 4.39Ludvík HASÍK

4.85 4.55 -ERRICO Antonio D

4.65 4.78 xOPSTAL Bert VAN

4.55 4.74 4.50Ralf KALTENMAIER

4.70 x xMatthias GERLACH

4.60 4.26 4.44Ronny HAUFE

4.15 4.16 4.42Panagiotis AVRAMIDIS

4.20 4.16 4.17Dirk MAXIMOWITZ

4.07 3.86 -Jean-Claude DERIAZ

3.97 4.02 3.66Johannes VENTER

3.83 3.85 3.92Paweł JUREK

3.69 3.83 3.43Aidan ODONOGHUE

3.78 3.63 3.54Marek GRONKIEWICZ

2.78 3.16 3.57BRIEN David O

Jerzy KRAUZE

x rSam MICHELS
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Thomas STEWENS Germany1  1654

Christopher Kurt SCHIEFERM Austria2  1648 6

Slawomir ZAWADA Poland3  1646 8

ERRICO Antonio D Italy4  1594 60

Gerd WESTPHAL Germany5  1474 180

Mun Kong WONG Singapore6  1452 202

Ralf KALTENMAIER Germany7  1374 280

OPSTAL Bert VAN Belgium8  1359 295

Ludvík HASÍK Czech Republic9  1310 344

Ronny HAUFE Norway10  1178 476

Panagiotis AVRAMIDIS Sweden11  1170 484

Jean-Claude DERIAZ Switzerland12  1074 580

Dirk MAXIMOWITZ Germany13  1018 636

Matthias GERLACH Germany14  954 700

Johannes VENTER Australia15  850 804

Paweł JUREK Poland16  819 835

Aidan ODONOGHUE Ireland17  735 919

Marek GRONKIEWICZ Poland18  720 934

Sam MICHELS Belgium19  444 1210

BRIEN David O Australia20  437 1217

Jerzy KRAUZE Poland  DNF

  Note:

PB -Personal Best
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